3 Rating:
２０℃ ~ ２５℃ R.H.６５％(In Tape & Reel Condition)
4 Marking:
5 Standard Testing Condition
In case of doubt
Temperature Ordinary Temperature(15 to 35℃)
Ordinary Humidity(25 to 85% RH)
20 to 30℃
Humidity 50 to 80 %RH
Operating Temperature: －４０℃ ~ １０５℃(Including self - temperature rise)
Storage Temperature:
         Unless otherwise specified
1 Scope: This specification applies to LDW31T FILTER
 Sealed Power Inductors
LDW31T Series
2 Part Numbering:
LDW
Rev :                         www.leiditech.com 01.06.2018 1/6
6 Configuration and Dimensions:
7 Electrical Characteristics:
Z RDC IDC
Rated
Voltage
Withstanding
Voltage
Insulation
Resistance Tolerance Test Freq.
(Ω) (Ω)Max. (mA) (Vdc) (Vdc) (MΩ)(min) (±%) (MHz)
LDW31T-900M 90 0.3 370 50 125 10 20 100
LDW31T-121M 120 0.3 370 50 125 10 20 100
LDW31T-161M 160 0.4 340 50 125 10 20 100
LDW31T-221M 220 0.4 320 50 125 10 20 100
LDW31T-261M 260 0.5 310 50 125 10 20 100
LDW31T-601M 600 0.8 260 50 125 10 20 100
LDW31T-102M 1000 1 230 50 125 10 20 100
LDW31T-222M 2200 1.2 200 50 125 10 20 100
NOTE: □-tolerance M=±20%
1.Operating temperature range －４０℃ ~ １０５℃(Including self - temperature rise)
2.RDC: SINGLE WIRE TEST VALUE
3.IDC for Inductance drop 10% from its value without current.